	Tuesday 13 January 
Zoom
 
	ZOOM 
Shelley Rhodes 
Fragmentation and repair 


	Tuesday 10 February
	Creative stitch evening

	Saturday 21 February
Workshop
7th Scout Hut
	TBA Linus Quilt making

	Tuesday 10 March
	Susan D'Souza 
Colour Nature Textiles 


	Saturday 10 April
Workshop
	 Susan D’Souza
Batik

	Tuesday 14 April
	Paul Henry
From fleece to pleats

	Tuesday 12 May
	AGM 
Members Evening


	Tuesday 9 June


	Trish Grammar
Fabric Trading Station 
	

	Tuesday 14 July
	Jennifer Hughes, 
Exquisite embroidery 

	Tuesday 11 August
	Garden Party

	Tuesday 8 September
	Sandra Slinger
My Work and processes

	Tuesday 13 October
	Sachiko Pearce 
Sashiko embroidery 


	Tuesday 10 November
 
	Livia Papiernik
My journey as an artist 


	Tuesday 8 December
	Christmas Party



